Specialty Cocktails
Spicy Southern Sunrise

Tequila, Tomato, Jalapeno, and Tajin

Mini Faucet (Our Play On A Spaghett)

Miller Highlife , Aperol, and Lime

Chocolate Strawberry Shortcake

Vanilla Vodka, Chocolate Liquor, Strawberry

South Holston Sunday Morning

Whiskey, Orange, Pineapple, Lime, and Grenadine

Fjord

Bacardi, Aquavit, Honey, and Lemon

Unwise Man

Jamaican Rum, Kahlua, Espresso, and Sugar

— Cocktails

$10

$6

$10

$10

$10

$10

Mildred

Empress 1908 Gin, Honey, and Lemon

State Street Punch

$10

$10

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemon, Melon, Banana, Pineapple, Spirit

Buckle Margarita

Tequila, Lime, and Strawberry

Perfect Manhattan

Rye, Vermouth, Bitters, and Lemon

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar, and Orange

Negroni

Gin, Vermouth, Campari, and Orange

Martini

Gin, Vermouth, and Lemon

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10




